PPV weidinger

Hi5 X Basic gloves 2131X, blue

The Hi5 X Basic Gloves 2131X in blue are the perfect choice for versatile applications.
Featuring a latex coating with a crinkle texture, they offer improved user handling and
reduce hand fatigue. The seamless polyester shell provides comfort and flexibility, while
the latex coating increases the elasticity and tear resistance of the gloves. These gloves
are durable and versatile - an essential accessory for any work environment.

- Latex coating with crinkle texture

« Crinkle design improves user handling and reduces hand fatigue

« Latex coating improves the elasticity and tear resistance of the gloves

« Seamless polyester shell provides comfort and flexibility

« Versatile application options

Item no. WL85471
Manufacturer DS SAFETY WEAR

Products for the electronic industry
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length
Width
Height
Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Colour
Material
Glove size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL85470
WL85471
WL85472
WL85473

PV weidinger

HI585-9

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

570 mm
270 mm
360 mm
1 pair

1 pair
blue
blue
latex
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