

## Hi5 X Basic gloves 2131X, blue



The Hi5 X Basic Gloves 2131X in blue are the perfect choice for versatile applications. Featuring a latex coating with a crinkle texture, they offer improved user handling and reduce hand fatigue. The seamless polyester shell provides comfort and flexibility, while the latex coating increases the elasticity and tear resistance of the gloves. These gloves are durable and versatile - an essential accessory for any work environment.

- Latex coating with crinkle texture
- Crinkle design improves user handling and reduces hand fatigue
- Latex coating improves the elasticity and tear resistance of the gloves
- Seamless polyester shell provides comfort and flexibility
- Versatile application options

Item no.

WL85471

Manufacturer

DS SAFETY WEAR

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	HI585-9
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dssafetywear.de
Length	570 mm
Width	270 mm
Height	360 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	blue
Colour	blue
Material	latex
Glove size	9
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL85470	8
<b>WL85471</b>	<b>9</b>
WL85472	10
WL85473	11